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Gen. 15:13, “Then He said to Abram: ‘Know
certainly that your descendants will be strangers
In a land that is not theirs, and will serve them,
and they will afflict them four hundred years.

Gen. 15:14, “And also the nation whom they serve
| will judge; afterward they shall come out with
great possessions.”



Heb. 11:23, “By faith Moses, when he was born,
was hidden three months by his parents, because
they saw he was a beautiful child; and they were

not afraid of the king’s command.”



Ex. 1:22, “So Pharaoh commanded all his people,
saying, ‘Every son who is born you shall cast into
the river, and every daughter you shall save

alive.””



Time Line of the Patriarchs

2166 BC Temple
Abram born dedication

966 BC

1876 BC
Jacob enters Egypt

430 480 years
1 Kings 6:1

2066 BC
Isaac born




Eighteenth Dynasty

Amosis
Amenhotep |
Thutmose |
Thutmose Il
Hatshepsut
Thutmose Il
Amenhotep Il
Thutmose IV
Amenhotep Il
Amenhotep IV (Ikhnaton)
Smenkhkare
Tutankhamon

1570-1546
1546-1526
1526-1512
1512-1504
1503-1483
1504-1450
1450-1425
1425-1417
1417-1379
1379-1362
1364-1361
1361-1352

1526 Moses born

1486 Moses to Midian
1446 Exodus

1406 Moses dies



The Chronological Conundrum

387+ year difference

Early Dynasty
2920 BC

Flood Ends Abram Exodus
2503 BC 2166 BC 1446 BC



X X X

1550 BC 1279BC 925BC 664 BC

1. Ramesses Il was the Pharaoh of the Exodus

2. 664 BC Ashurbanipal invades and sacks Thebes
3. Equate Shoshenk I with Shishak, 925 BC
4. Ebers calendar: 18t Dynasty begins 1550 BC

5. Rameses date based on the Ebers
calendar: 1279 BC




1526 B.C. 1446 BC. 966 B.C.
Conventional Egyptian Chronology

Ahmose, 1570-1546, 1539-1514
B Hatshepsut, 1503-1483, 1473-1458

I
Thutmose 11, 1504-1450, 1479-
- Amenhotep 11, 14
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Psa. 136:15, “But overthrew Pharaoh and his army
In the Red Sea, for His mercy endures forever;”

overthrew ¥ (na‘ar) I, shake, shake out



1526 B.C. 1446 BC. 966 B.C.
Conventional Egyptian Chronology
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